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Reqf No. B 2/01879
at Re NoL:1002183

Customer Order Date:
24.02,2025

Customer Qrder Number:
4749723291

KWV Order Number:
110993438
Loading Status:

92/07
Gross Weaight

161.091kg

901405
901033
901432
901459
901186
901259
901362
901364
900190
501082
901081
901080
301462

700025944
7004024885
700025396
700026541
700022660
700425301
700026640
700026557
700025731
700025789
700025792
700026384
700026449

Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)
Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml

Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x275ml}

KEooch Blast Passion Fruit 4 (6x275ml

Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml

Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne

KWV SYr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml
Fruit Lagoon Pina Cclada 6x750ml
Fruit Lagoon Mojito & ({750ml + Ice

Paddy Irish Whiskey 12{1x750ml) Gif

pc
cs
cs
cs
Ccs
Ccs
cs
Cs
cs
Cs
cs
cs
cs

150 x 20 | ,1.0 155.00
24 x 275 | ,1.0 273.20
24 x 440 | 1.0 368.76
6 x 750 1.0 738.00
24 x 275 | ,1.0 327.12
24 x 275 | ,1.0 273.20
§ x 750 2.0 558.78
6 x 750 2.0 558.78
12 x 750 | ,1.0 |2,098.68
6§ x 75¢ | ,1.0 440.34
6 x 750 1.0 440.34
€ x 750 /.0 440.34
12 x 750 | 2.0 |2,578.68

,erEi‘)\lrt)ar‘

\EFED

5.70 146.16
3.20 264.46

368.76
2.70 718.07
4.10 313.71
3.20 264.48
2.30 545.93
2.30 545.93
5.90 1,97¢.86
6.40 412.16
6.40 412.16
6.40 412.16
4.80 2,454.90

146.16 21.92
264.46 39.67
368.76 55.31
718.07 107.71
313.71 47.06
264.46 39.67

1,091.86 163.78

1,091.85 163.78

1,974.86 296.23
412.16 61.82
412.16 61.82
412.16 61.82

4,909.81 736._48

168.08
304.13
424,07
825.78
360.77°
304.13

1,255.%64

1,255.64

2,271.09
473.98
473.898
473.98

5,646.29

canning

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

|on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Name :

Bank: -
FNB

Branch: 250655

Acc: 6300 328 6B45S

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd




£3.02.2025 11:20:55
0L Rzceiving PCO (Proof of Delivery)
Urbytanga Sressant
: 2: 286.02.2025 11:20:52
stuanis (Fty)ltd 1000007531

as ey e

A 9 ‘umtu
Mt hlmﬂﬂr' 0291159131
5 2 T 0 Nanbue~: 49973430

Verizle Feaist~atio1: FIR 009 FS
]riv BT
srmiral [0 K2JI33240009045%

sot docuanant / Year: 50016195528

=023 VCEIVED:ss=z22zz52z2z2z2222
mriotion

Quantity X Mass Pack

i JLUE SHIOTZ2 204 X
JEY 3 11X 15

APP_ES 2730
020110 1X 29

STIRINT CAN d40ML

1X 24

2 BOIST 5 750ML
2 14 5
AV IRANCY 8 COLA 275ML
SO0 L1514 1X 24

1X 24

.'4 B_ACAZIRRANT 750ML
) 2% 8

S BUJESZIRY 7SOML
24303 2% 5

A BARNDY 7RI
0C 2185 1X 12

TRJTY 1AIIH} STRAM3EREY DATGUIRI 750ML

IBICENSEA0512 14 5

TRAIT LA

18305 H5E

20

PINA ZO_ADA MIX 750ML
05 1 X i

TRJLT LAGTON MOJTTD MIK 750ML
16205058 40599

A0 GRIETMAL AHISEEY 750ML
1121506001 0808 2X 1z
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